Dialight® LED GRP Linear
Technical Specification Sheet
APRIL 2024
Vigilant® LED GRP Linear
Technical Specification
High Bay | Corded ModelGRP Linear  | Technical Information
2 www.dialight.com
WARNING - INSTALLATION & SECONDARY RETENTION. Use of any Dialight products without proper installation (including secondary retention / netting) and periodic inspections could cause

1244 mm Model
www.dialight.com 3
Ordering Information
Vigilant® LED GRP Linear
WARNING - INSTALLATION & SECONDARY RETENTION. Use of any Dialight products without proper installation (including secondary retention / netting) and periodic inspections could cause
severe injury or death. Dialight recommends that all installations should use secondary retention / netting (appropriate to the installation environment) where applicable. It is the exclusive responsibility
of the contractor, installer and/or end-user to: (a) determine the suitability of the product for its intended application; and, (b) ensure that the product is safely installed (with secondary retention /
netting where appropriate) and in compliance with all applicable laws and regulations. To the extent permissible under applicable laws, Dialight disclaims all liability for personal injury and/or other
damage resulting from any dislodgment or other dislocation of its products.
GRP Linear  | Technical Information
Part Number
Fixture Lumens
(Nominal)
Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens
Industrial Models (Standard)
P2EBMC23A54WGN 2,875 25 115 100-277 VAC/120-250 VDC 5000K (cool white) Textured Polycarbonate
P4EBMC26A54WGN 5,750 47 123 100-277 VAC/120-250 VDC 5000K (cool white) Textured Polycarbonate
P2EBMN23A54WGN 2,785 25 111 100-277 VAC/120-250 VDC 4000K (neutral white) Textured Polycarbonate
P4EBMN26A54WGN 5,575 47 119 100-277 VAC/120-250 VDC 4000K (neutral white) Textured Polycarbonate
Industrial Models (Emergency Backup)
P2EBMC23A54WGG 2,875 29 99 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white) Textured Polycarbonate
P4EBMC26A54WGG 5,750 51 113 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white) Textured Polycarbonate
P2EBMN23A54WGG 2,785 29 96 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Textured Polycarbonate
P4EBMN26A54WGG 5,575 51 109 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Textured Polycarbonate
Shower-Safe/Eye-Wash Station Version - Industrial (Emergency Backup)
P2EBMG23A54WGG 29 230/240 VAC Green Textured Polycarbonate
P4EBMG26A54WGG 51 230/240 VAC Green Textured Polycarbonate
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
Inrush Current / Circuit Breakers
Length